## In the name of God, Most Gracious, Most Merciful ISLAMIC ASSOCIATION OF MICHIGAN (IAM)

18105 Racho Road - Brownstown - MI 48193 (734) 281-8050

## **BOARD OF TRUSTEES:**

1.	Dr. Hanif Peracha	(Term ends December 2022)
2.	Br. Muhammad Tahir Khan	(Term ends December 2021)
3.	Br. Muzzammil Hayat Malik	(Term ends December 2020)
4.	Br. Afzal Bhatti	(Term ends December 2023)
5.	Br. Safdar M Khan	(Term ends December 2023)

## **BOARD OF DIRECTORS:**

1.	Br. Shakeel Ahmed	Term ends December 2020	President
2.	Br. Rana Saleem Akhtar	Term ends December 2021	Vice President
3.	Br. Faizan Z. Chauhdri	Term ends December 2023	Secretary
4.	Dr. Amir Iqbal	Term ends December 2021	Treasurer
5.	Br. Abdul Rasheed	Term Ends December 2021	Director
6.	Br. Saad Bhatti	Term ends December 2020	Director
7.	Br. Iftikhar Iqbal	Term Ends December 2020	Director
8.	Br. Imitiaz Ahmed	Term ends December 2023	Director
9.	Br. Akhtar Azhar	Term ends December 2023	Director

POSTED: 04/04/2020